Rrsor,urrox No. 07-18630
A RESOLUTION DECLARING IT TO BE TIIE INTENTION OF THE
CITY COI]NCIL TO CR-EATE SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT
MAINTENANCE DISTRICT NO. 4038 FOR TIIE PURPOSE OF
MAINTAINING EXISTING AND FUTIJRE PUBLIC ÁREA
IMPROVEMENTS IN TERRA WEST SUBDIVISION, THIRD AND
FOT]RTH F'ILINGS, CITY OF BILLINGS, MONTANA
BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Billings (the "City"), Montana, as follows:

L.egaÌ De6cription
Levy Sub Tax
Dj.sL Dist Type Key l{1
Page: 6
36? DELIÀ CTR TI{4 IERRA I,IEST SUBD 4IH FII.ING
BIL.I,INGS I.fT 59102.6818 LT 14 Bf,K 4 TERRÀ WEST SUB.¡TH FIIJING
(02)
À,2A?¡O I'IAIOVICH. ¡|ICHÀË[. R
y'
3041 sol,/lR BLVD
BIIILINGS I1T 59}02-68T9
t'/ {
À28723À TICCINNIS- DENNIS'C f. BONNIE L
3}02 SOLÀR BLVD
BTLLINGS nI 5910¿-6801
,r/'
À29999 PÀL.¡48R. ¡IÀRILYN L /.¿'
PÀI,ÞIER, RICHARD L I/
355 DELTÀ ClR
,r/ \/
Azgt!'Ì r'rccRÀrl., v¡Àt.TER E & VIRGINIÀ Ì'¡ 03-0926-12-2-22-05-0000
3031 DÀYSTAR DR
BILLINGS t4T 59r02-6809
À2S713 t4eCep, eBVen¡,y ¡¡ y'
3025 SOLÀR BI..VD
BIIJLINGS HT 5910?-6819
vt/428772 I.IEYERS, GARY L & NI¡GIE f,
3029 SOLÀR BLVD
BILf¿INGS t'tT 59102-6819
z./
AZ8?OI MILLER. DONÀLD Y& ÀUDREYK
3IO4 DAYSIAR DR
_ BItI.INGS ¡rT 59102-681r
429979 NEARY, PÀTRICK f
322 FUTURE CIR
BII,I,INGS MT 59I02-€SI5
429985 0'ÈtÀLLEy. RHONDÀ S v
364 FUTIJRE CIR
EIIJLINGS I{T 59102 -58I5
--/t/v
À3OOO8 OI(SENDÀ¡IL. HÀROLD J & DIANNE
358 DELIA CIR
8rf,LrNGs l'tT 5910?-68r7
03 -0926- l?- 2-2?-19-0000
rw] ÍERRÀ I,¡ESÍ ST'BD 3RD FILING
Lf 7 BLI( 2 TERRÀ WESI SUBD ]RÞ (96)
0l -0926- I2 -2 -16 -2L- | OO4
IW] IERRÀ I{ESI SUBD 3RD FII..ING
I,JNIT 3102 VII,.LÀS ON IHE PÀR¡( (03)
20? INT COI4I4ON EI,EI'.IENTS
T¡TS ]-4 BIJK 3 TERRÀ !IES] ST'B 3RD
T9¡] TERRÀ VÍEST SUED 3RD FILING
Lf 13 BLK 2 IERRÀ I.IEST SUB ]RD (96)
03 - 0926 - L2 -2 -22- 1t -0000
rW] TERRÀ I'EST SUBD ]RD FI],ING
rJT r.o BIJK 2 TERRÀ ftDsf SUB IRD {961
03-0926 '12 -2 -22 - 1 5 -0000
T!I3 TERRI TIEST SUBD 3RD FTIJING
LT 9 BI.K 2 ÍERRÀ V¡ESf SUB 3RD (96)
oJ -0926 -L2 -2 -20 -03 - 0000
II4] 'IERRÀ I.¡EST SUBD 3RD FILING
LT 3 SLK 1 TERRÀ [.¡EST SUB IRD 196)
03 - 0926 -12 -2 -20- 15- 0000
T}II TERRÀ WEST SUBD 4TH FILING
IJT 9 BIJK 1 TERRA I¡EST SUB .ITH FILING
(02 )
oJ - 0926 - 12 -2 -20 - 29- 0000
II.I4 TERRA I.¡EST SÜBD 4T¡I FÍ¡¡ING
Lr 16 Brrr( I
'ERRÀ
vtEst suB 41¡t (02)
03 -0926-12-2-05-09-0000
TW4 ÍERRA I'IESÍ SIJBD 4TH FITJING

Pàgê:
Levy SuÞ TaK
Disr Dist Type Key lit
9It.L.rNGS Mr 59102-6800 UNIT 3060 VILLAS ON THE PÀR}i (03)
20r IlrT coÈft'toN ELÉtrENfs
LTS 1-{ BLK 3 fERRA I,IEST SUg 3RD F¡¡JING
03 - o 926 -12 - 2 -20 - 05 -7002
II¡3 TERRÀ I,IEST SUBÞ 3RD FIL.ING
uNrr 3062 KOVÀSH/BROHN TOITNHO¡{ES (04}
UNDIV 50'ú INT COl.lt4ON ELE¡IEì|TS
t.T .I BI,.K 1 TERRJI IIESI SUB 3RD FII.ING
03 - 0926 -12-2 - O5 - 12 - 0000
IH4 IERRÀ çIEST SUBD 4TH FIL.ING
LT .I BT..K 5 ÍERRA I{EST SUB 4TH FII,ING
(02)
03-0926-12-2-22-09-0000
Iç¿3 TERRA HEST SUBD 3RD FIIJING
t 12 BLK 2 TERRÀ I{EST SUB 3RD (96)
0 3 - 0926 - L2 - 2 -22 - 1 7-0000
T!¡3 TERRA ÞIEST SI'BD 3RD FILING
LI 8 BLK 2 TERRA I'EST S[''B 3RD (96)
03 - 0926 - L2 -2 - 18 -01- 7001
rfT] TERRÀ HEST SUBD 3RD FILING
UNII 1 DAYSIAR TO}INHOI4ES (04}
1/4 INT COHIÍON EL.EI'IENTS
LOCÀTED ON I,TS 1À & 2À TERRÀ HEST SUÈ
3RD Frr.ING Ar,rD L.TS 1. 2 . 3 8l.tt 4
o f - 0926 - 12 - 2 - 36-21 - ?001
rfi] TERRÀ HEST SUED 3RD FI¡,ING
T'NTT 3112 VILLÀS ON IIìE PÂRK
20r INT IN COl4l'lON EI¡EI'ÍENTS
TERRA WESÏ SUB TRD I,.TS 1,2.3.4 BLK !(03)
(or"D A2a72r e A2S122l (99)
03 -0926- 12-2-18-09-0000
TVl.l IERRA Ì¡ESI SUBD 4lH F¡LING
LI 5 BLI( 4 TERRÀ 9¡EST SUB 4TH FÍLTNG
l02l
03 -0926 -72-2 - 36 - 03 -0000
rW3 TERRA Í{EST SUÞD 3RD FITJING
I..T 10 8LK 3 ¡ERRÀ Í,¡EST SUB ¡RD (96I
03 - 0926 -12 -2 - 20 - 19 - O000
rç,I4 TERRÀ WEST SUBD 4TI¡ FIIJING
LT 1I B'JK 1 TERRÀ OTEST SI,'B {TH FILING
(02)
03 -a926 - 12 -2- 36 - 09 - 0000
{ ¡zeroza scHRuP. *r.LLrNK
3062 DÀYSTÀR DR
BIT,LINGS ilr S9LOZ-6822
,/ -/úq
A30009 sErBoLD. tHOfiAS J & CÀRrSSÀ
J
'U
UÞLIA LTX
BTLLTNGS t4r 59102 -6S1 t
//
SIIERIDAN. JON
'.I
3032 SOLÀR BLVD
BIL.L.INGS ¡'fT 59102 -6800
SHERIDAN, PÀUI.. T
PO BOX ¡.738
BrrJ!.tNGs Mt 59103-1738
,t'
L¿,
À2S731À SOCHÀ. TRÀCEY R
-zsocfrA. .loHN D ¿/
3028 DÀYSTÀR DR
BÌLLTNGS ¡'tT 59102-68?2
/' t'
À287??À sr.¡EENEy. sn{cx c * tolle ¡
1112 SOI.ÀR BL.VD
BILLINGS MT 59102-6801
/'

Legàl Descripcion
Levy Sub Tax
DisL Dist Type Key fl1
Page: 9
244 ENERGY BI.VÞ
BTLLINGS Hr 59102 -6S06
r¡{] ÍERRÀ V¡EST SUBD ]RD FII.ING
LI 7 BLK 3 TERRA I{ÉST SUB 3RD (95}
qlll {I[D I ltiUlil ll l_t _ _\
Page I of I
I6F flÚ
ütrn
,'& {3
%%#
-- *--lrodAD ÊO
nfJ *d
üÊß v
-l¿*¡t LÙesr
="t
4x r- Ll** P'-'l'\qs
!ru*uor. (--rsr
Qour, rcf , L(\*g"'l oLSorr-l Ò{L- b t¡.+te V)L-L?1
\-J {oõø -626{
/úØvvl(Érz-tl. I at f,-Nc ^
Query/Selection Results Page 1 of2
Parcel
i{lshllsht on Map GEOCODE Tax ld Address Property Tax Dab CAMA Data
I 0309261222207 0 000 \281 1 6 ENERGY BLVD Cllck Here Click Here
) 030926L2222 1 50 000 \28112 03029 SO],AR BLVD Çis!-Hele Cfick Here
3 03092612222170000 A2B1t7 03035 SOJ,AR BLVD Ç.1!ck Here Çlic3-Hcre-
tt 030926L2222 1 90000 \28?10 ]3041 SOLAR BLVD _Clic-k HeLe ÇllcUle-¡e
Þ 03092612222210000 A28709 ]3051 SOLAR BLVD Çliekjlere Çllc!-lle-rc
o 030926t2222 2 3 0 000 A28708 ]3063 SOLAR BLVD Ç!ic!l'le¡e ,Cjsk-t!-ere
7 030926t22222 s0000 A28701 03103 SOLAR BLVD Clic-lllcr-e -Çllclllerc
o )30926L222227 0000 A28106 03113 SOLAR BLVD -clrellleæ Cllck Here
)30926t2222 1 30000 A2I713 03025 SOLAR BLVD Click Here Srck_Here
10 )3092612222 1 1 0000 A2B1L4 03024 SOLAR BLVD Çlþltj-e¡c q!þll-|-{€re
11 )30926L22220 90000 r\zö /rJ 03032 SOLAR BIVD -Clich Hcre- Cliçk Hefe
T2 )30926L223 61 10000 \28126 00232 ENBRGY BLVD ÇlleIJlere 9Jcklle-e
.LJ 03092612236 1 3000 0 \28725 O3O5O SOTAR BLVD Click He¡e Ç!{ck Here
I4 o30926t2236217 000 \2B1zLM SOLAR BLVD Çjctllere Çl!^c-L-Hcre
15 030926L2236217 005 \28'124A 03060 sotAR Bi,vD Çll.cj_H_e_re -clrsllle¡e
16 030926122362L'1 00 4 \28'123A 03102 SOLAR BLVD Click Here Click Here
11 030926L?2362L7 00I \28722A 03112 SOTAR BLVD 9Jic-!l!-ere Cllck Here
0309261223 60 90 000 A281 27 00244 ENERGY BLVD -c-Iclåcre Çlþ!-He¡e
19 J309261,223 601 0 000 A28120 SOLAR. BLVD Click Herq G-!cr Here
20 j30926122362t7 002 A28'122 03116 SOLAR BLVD ÇJshllere ÇljeIl1e-re
2I 03092612236217 003 A2B72t 03120 SOLAR BLVD çliclxse Qis!-Heß
22 03092 6L22220r0000 \281I9 03011 DAYSTAR DR Çlt-c!.tlere ÇlicUter-e
23 03092 612236030000 \28730 03081- DAYSTAR DR 9!-c!-H-e.c- Cllck Here
¿q 030926L22220 30000 q2871_8 03021 DAYSTAR DR Çll-c!-!lere 9llc.Ltlp.rp,
L5_ 03092 672222050000 \28'71,7 JO2B9 ENERGY BLVD Çlptlleæ Clíck Here
26 030926L223607 0000 A28128 )304 ]. DAYSTAR DR Ç!içkïerR Qiclllçre
21 030926122360 50000 A,28129 ]3051. DAYSTAR DR ÇjdlHeß ÇlicJ!-ere
28 030926L2220 0 1 0000 A28700 ]3114 DAYSTAR DR Çltç-trtleie ç-!içl-tleÆ_
29 03092 6L2220030000 A28701 03104 DAYSTAR DR çlic-llleLe 9Jicl-Hele.
30 0309261-22L8 0 1 7000 A28731M DAYSTAR DR 9lick Here- q.liclllclÊ_
31 03092612220 0 57 000 A2B1O2M DAYSTAR g.licx_He¿e Click He¡e
32 )30926L2220077000 A28703M DAYSTAR DR ç.Isk tre.le Ç-tu[_l-l"e_fe-
33 J30926L22t801?004 A2B7338 03016 DAYSTAR DR çJ!ç!rl-leIc Click He_Le
34 )30926L22r8017003 c28733A O3O2O DAYSTAR DR Click He¡e ç!Lc¡-Hele
35 030926I22t8 0 L?002 A2B731B 03024 DAYSTAR DR -c.lic!-llele^ Çlþ!-Hele